Position

Deputy Direct Commun Devp

Hous

Supvg ECD Analyst

Administrative Supervisor |

ECD Analyst Il

Staff Analyst II

Staff Analyst II

CommbDev&Hsng Project Mgr I

CommntyDev & Housng Proj

Mgr |

ECD Analyst Il

ECD Analyst Il

Automated Systems Analyst |

ECD Technician

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Total Wages

$123,393

$83,883

$79,192

$76,956

$71,566

$70,876

$64,394

$59,283

$51,675

$49,033

$47,511

$43,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,481

$35,561

$24,849

$28,554

$26,918

$28,867

$32,932

$32,389

$25,178

$18,273

$19,530

$26,432



Cont Housing Projct Manager

Staff Analyst II

ECD Analyst Il

Secretary |

Fiscal Specialist

ECD Analyst Il

ECD Technician

ECD Analyst Il

ECD Analyst Il

Public Service Employee

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

Community
Development &
Housing

$39,160

$35,683

$34,522

$33,906

$33,526

$26,403

$13,963

$13,222

$12,174

$3,819

$5,269

$8,974

$9,840

$18,117

$16,406

$11,783

$4,013

$3,617

$6,514

$95



