Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Direct Commun Devp Hous		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$123,393	\$62,481
Supvg ECD Analyst		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$83,883	\$35,561
Administrative Supervisor I		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$79,192	\$24,849
ECD Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$76,956	\$28,554
Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$71,566	\$26,918
Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$70,876	\$28,867
CommDev&Hsng Project Mgr II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$64,394	\$32,932
CommntyDev & Housng Proj Mgr I		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$59,283	\$32,389
ECD Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$51,675	\$25,178
ECD Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$49,033	\$18,273
Automated Systems Analyst I		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$47,511	\$19,530
ECD Technician		San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$43,079	\$26,432

Cont Housing Projct Manager	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$39,160	\$5,269
Staff Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$35,683	\$8,974
ECD Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$34,522	\$9,840
Secretary I	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$33,906	\$18,117
Fiscal Specialist	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$33,526	\$16,406
ECD Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$26,403	\$11,783
ECD Technician	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$13,963	\$4,013
ECD Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$13,222	\$3,617
ECD Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$12,174	\$6,514
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Community Development & Housing	\$3,819	\$95